BY: FOLEY & LARDNER

:10-20-95 : 9:53 : JACKSONVILLE OFFICE-

;# 2/ 6

7 H 11

1007.20 Jako

PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM (((H95000011753))) ELECTION OF CORPORATIONS ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

FROM: FOLEY & LARDNER 200 LAURA ST

That who were to the

DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF PLORIDA

409 BAST GAINES STREET TALLAHASSER, PL 32399

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-

8-0000

FAX: (904) 922-4000

CONTACT: KAREN PETERSON PHONE: (904) 359-2000 PAX: (904) 359-8700

(((H95000011753)))

DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME: THORNTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000011753 DATE REQUESTED: 10/20/1995

CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED TIME REQUESTED: 09:37:18 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0

CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

HETHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX

ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$140.00

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 072720000061 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Pax Audit

number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H95000011753)))

\*\* ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. \*\*

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>: m 10/20/95

FLORIDA DIVISION OF

7700 I 2000

...

57

98:01. / CD / Ujr

Fax Audit No. H95000011753

FILED

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF 05 001 20 All 9: 49 THORNTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A Florida Limited Partnership

TALLAPASSIE, FL WA

The undersigned general partner, desiring to form a limited partnership, pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, Chapter 620, Florida Statutes, hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is Thornton Investments Limited Partnership.
- 2. The address of the office of the Partnership is c/o Thornton Investments, Inc., 1411 Ponte Vedra Boulevard, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership is Mary Knabb Thornton, 1411 Ponte Vedra Boulevard, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082.
- 4. The name(s) and address(es) of the general partner(s) of the Partnership are as follows:

Thornton Investments, Inc. - P95000080803 1411 Ponte Vedra Bouelvard Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082

- 5. The mailing address of the Partnership is 1411 Ponte Vedra Boulevard, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082.
  - 6. The latest date upon which the Partnership shall dissolve is December 31, 2040.

The date of formation of the Partnership shall be the later of October 26, 1995 of filing of this Certificate with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the sole general partner of the Partnership this 2 day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 1995.

THORNTON INVESTMENTS, INC., general partner

Mary Know Thomason.

its President

Prepared by:

Linda Y. Kelso, Fla. Bar No. 298662

Foley & Lardner

200 Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202

904/359-2000

Pax Audit No. H95000011753

### ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for Thornton Investments Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, Mary Knahb Thornton, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all Statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

REGISTERED AGENT

Fax Audit No. H95000011753

STATE OF FLORIDA	)
COUNTY OF DUVAL	)

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Mary Knabb Thornton, the President of Thornton Investments, Inc., the general partner of Thornton Investments Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), who, being by me duly sworn, certified as follows:

- There have been no capital contributions made by limited partners as of the date hereof.
- Capital contributions of \$100 are anticipated to be made by the limited partners 2. of the Partnership.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

The execution of this Affidavit by the undersigned constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Affidavit this 20th day of October, 1995.

THORNTON INVESTMENTS, INC.

Mary Kathb Thornton, its

Fax Audit No. H95000011753

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF DUVAL

1995, applic	The foregoing instrument by Mary Knabb Thornton cable box)	was acknowledged before me this <u>2011</u> , da . Such person did not take an oath and:	y of October (notary must check
	is/are personally known t	o me.	•,
四	produced a current Plorid	a driver's license as identification.	
	produced		as identification.
{Nota	ry Scal must be affixed}	Signature of Notary	
		Name of Notary (Typed, Printed or Sumped)	
	•	Commission Number (if not legible on seal):	
		My Commission Expires (if not legible on seel):	

PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER (((H95000012737))) ELECT TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS COVER SHEET POLEY & LARDNER TRON: 200 LAURA ST

DIVISION OF CONFUNCTION DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA 409 EAST GAINES STREET TALLAMASHEN, PL 32399 PAX: (904) 922-4000

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-KAREN PETERSON CONTACT: KAREN (904) 359-2000 (904) 359-8700 PHONE PAXI

(((H95000012737))) DOCUMENT TYPE: LIMITED PARTMERSHIP AMENDMENT FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000012737 CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED

DATE REQUESTED: 11/13/1995

TIME REQUESTED: 11:34:39 CERTIFIED COPIES CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: O METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX

MUNISER OF PAGES: 1

WINDER OF PAGES: 1

BETHATED CHARGE: \$1,802.50

Mote: Please print this page and use it as account number: 072720000061

Mote: Please print this page and use it as account number: when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Resember to type the Fax Audit (((M95000012737)))

\*\*TENTER 'M' FOR MEMU. \*\*

\*\* ENTER 'N' FOR NEMU. \*\*

95 DEC 14 PH 1: 29

II, ISION OF CORPOGATIONS 95 NOV 13 PM 1:21 RECEIVED

A950000	01578
Name Avalantiy	KWIN
ngepannt Felter i	KMW
11 11 11	KMW
123.77	кмм
Action	γ i KVIM
W. P. Variety	er KWM

#### FOLEY & LARDNER

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

POST OFFICE BOX 240
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32201-0240
THE GREENLEAF BUILDING
200 LAURA STREET 32202-3527
TELEPHONE (904) 359-2000
FACSIMILE (904) 359-2700

December 12, 1995

A MEMBER OF GLOBALEX WITH MEMBER OFFICES IN

> BERLIN BRUBSELS DRESDEN FRANKFURT LONDON PARIS SINGAPORE STUTTGART TAIPEI

ORLANDO
TALLAHASSEE
TAMPA
WEST PALM BEACH
MILWAUKEE
MADISON
CHICAGO
WASHINGTON, D.C.

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attention: Ms. Kenny Manning

Re: Thornton Investments Limited Partnership

Reference: A95000001578

Dear Ms. Manning:

In response to your letter dated November 13, 1995 (Letter No. 695A00050270), a copy of which is attached, relating to the Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions of Thornton Investments Limited Partnership submitted electronically under Fax Audit No. H95000012737, enclosed for filing is the 1996 Limited Partnership Annual Report for the Partnership. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$576.25 in payment of the filing fee. I understand that, upon receipt of the enclosed Annual Report, the Supplemental Affidavit will be filed. If it is necessary that the Supplemental Affidavit be re-faxed to you please call me at (904)359-2000, reversing the charges. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

ESTABLISHED 1842

Sincerely,

Karen R. Peterson Legal Assistant

**Enclosures** 

cc: Robert S. Bernstein, Esq.



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

9005514 PM 1: 29

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

November 13, 1995

FOLEY & LARDNER ATTN: KAREN PETERSON

200 LAURA ST.

JACKSONVILLE, PL 32202

SUBJECT: THORNTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

**REF: A95000001578** 

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed and needs the following corrections:

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H95000012737 Letter Number: 695A00050270 SENT BY: FOLEY & LARDNER

:11-13-85 : 11:54 : JACKSONVILLE OFFICE-

#### **FOLEY & LARDNER**

POST OFFICE BOX 740

JACKSONVILLS, FLORIDA 32201-0240
THE GREENLEAF SUILDING
200 LAURA STREET 3202-3527
TELETHORE (804) 350-2000
FACSISIES (804) 350-2700

FILED

95 DEC 14 PM 1: 29

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAR SINGE WESTER
CHEARO, BLENOR
WASHINGTON, D.C.
ANNAPOLIS, MANYLAND

OPLANDO, FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA TAMPA, FLORIDA WEST PALM SEACH, FLORIDA

#### **FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION**

TO: Florida Division of Corporations FAX NO.: 904/922-4000

FROM: Keren Peterson

DATE: 11/13/95 TIME: 11:50am

NO. OF PAGES (including this page): 3

**MESSAGE:** 

**OPERATOR:** 

FILE NO: 40852/101

IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE THE ENTIRE FAX TRANSMISSION, PLEASE CALL US AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AT (904) 369-2000 (EXT. 7307).

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL USE OF THE DESIGNATED RECIPIENTS NAMED ABOVE. This message may be an attorney-client communication, and as such is privileged and confidential. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this document in error, and that any review, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original message to us by mell. Thank you.

Tex Audit No. 1895000012737

FILED

COUNTY OF (Quest)

95 DEC 14 PM 1: 29

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

#### SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Mary Knabb Thornton, the President of Thornton Investments, Inc., the general partner of Thornton Investments Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), who, being by me duly sworn, certified as follows:

- 1. Limited partners have previously contributed \$100 in capital to the Partnership.
- 2. As of the date hereof additional capital contributions of \$711,196 have been made for total capital contributions of \$711,296 by the limited partners of the Partnership.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

The execution of this Affidavit by the undersigned constitutes on affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Affidavit this 7 day of forement. 1995.

THORNTON INVESTMENTS, INC., general partner

By: Mary Kabb Thornton, its President

STATE OF FLORIDA )
COUNTY OF Quite (

Personally came before me this 7 km day of forentes, 1995, the above named hay know that, to me personally known to be the person who executed the foregoing instrument or who produced to being as identification (type of identification, i.e., driver license) and acknowledged the same.

-	
	AUE STREETLAND
HOB	IN COMMENCE # 00 SHEET
143	THE CHANGE SI, 1987
	THE MAN PART SECOND

Prepared by: Linda Y. Kelso, Fis. Bar No. 298662

Foley & Lardner

200 Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202

904/359-2000

Sae Skuckland

Notary Public, Florida

My Commission Expires:

Fax Audit No. H95000012737

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP  WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$300 PENALTY FEE										
LIMITED PARTNE ANNUAL REPORT	9	S C C	IDA DEPARTAM	INT CE STATE			95		ILED 14 PM 1: 29	
1. Name of Limited Partnership 1a. DOCUMENT A95000001578			NT#		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
Thornton Investments Limited Partnership				12. 14	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE  2. Now Making Address: II Applicable					
					Suite /	lot # i	nic			٦
Mailing Address c/o Thornton Inve	stments	Princeps: Office Addr 3. Inc.	ore.		City. St					
1411 Ponte Vedra	Bouleva	ard			28.	New P	rincipal Office	Addrass II A	Applicable	
Ponte Vedra Beach	, FL -	52082			Suite	Ant #	ptc			_
If above addresses are incorrect in any way.	line through the	accirect information and e			25			<u></u>		_
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Busin FLORIDA 10/20/95		Date of 1 "t Report	4. State or Co	ountry of Formation	City S	tate & .	Ž·p	-		<del>-</del>
58. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. Amour	nt of Capital Contributions in OA to date.	6. FELNu	mbur		X	Applied For	7. CER	TIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED	لـــ
\$100		711,296				ولسيل	Not Applicable			
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Foe: Computed at 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138. THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS TO Note: If the amount entered in 55 or MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE	TAN \$191.25 (\$ greater than arr err. OF STATE.	52 50 + \$138.75) AND NO No nount entered in 5a, a supple			i,75) sg with a sepa	rale an		ing fee.	gont/Office	
9. Name and Add		W Medicaland Wilmus		Name		·				
Mary Knabb Thornt 1411 Ponte Vedra		ard		Street Adriatos (	O Box Num	ber is i	lot Acceptable	)		_
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082				Sute, Apt #, etc						_
City				FL Zip Code				_		
agent. I am tamiliar with, and acci	gistered office o optine obligation	ons of section 620 192. Floric	in Statutes					_ DATE _		
A GENERAL PARTNI	Appointment)	r IS A CORPOR	RATION.	IMITED P	ARTNE	RSI	IP OR	THER	BUSINESS ENTIT	Y
A GENERAL PARTRI	MUS	SI BE REGISTI	ERED AR	DACHTE	WITH T	HIS	OFFIC	<u>E </u>	Bucettateni	_
11. Name(s) of General Portner(s)		11a. (Do NOT	ss of Each Genera Use Post Office B	al Pariner . or Numbers)	1b. (	City. St	ste & Zip Code	1 14	11C. Document Number	_
Thornton Investment	ts, Inc	. 1411 Pont	e Vedra	Blvd. P	onte V	edr	a Beach	, FL 2082	P95000080803	
							-17		<b>0166831</b> 5 9501095025 125 ****576.25	<b>,</b>
									KWN	ı

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Sec Corporations from any tability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is diversed exempt to this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature that have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that	ction 119 07(3)(k)). Florida Statutes: Treeste in Education indicated on from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on I I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or truste
	this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature that have the same logal effects as it made should compowered to directly this report as required by chapter 620. Florida Statutes	December 12
	Many Yarth Iban Ta	DATE November , 1995

SIGNATURE Thornton Investments, Inc.

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signa Form By: Mary Knabb Thornton, President

November

904/285-3322

CR2E003 (6/95)